DC connectors

Accessories M12 connection
BKS-S134 BKS-S137 BKS-S139 BKS-S138
angle female straight female straight female angle female

Plug sensors S92

Plug sensors S92

Plug sensors S115

Plug sensors S115

214.5
M12x1

9145

26.5

PX1416¢

F—T M12x1
F

24

42

PX0037

@145
M12x1

43

30

PX2207

@145
‘ M12x1

26.5

PX1062

BKS-S134-17-05

BKS-S137-17-PU-05

BKS-S139-PU-05*

BKS-S138-PU-05**

10...30 V. DC 10...30 V. DC 10...30 V. DC 30V AC/36V DC
5 m molded-on PVC 5 m molded-on PUR 5 m molded-on PUR 5 m molded-on PUR
5x0.25 mm? 5x0.25 mm? 8x0.25 mm?2 8x0.25 mm?2
P 67 P 67 P 67 P 67
-25...+85 °C -25...485 °C —25...490 °C -25...+480 °C
5 5
300045 300045 3403067 340207
O O O O
g AN 2% 22

8

8

BFS 26K
BOD 26K
BOD 63M

BKS-S139

B www.balluff.com

BKS-5138

*Shield through knurled
ring!

**Shield up to the
cable-connector body
transition!

BOD 66M

BKS-5137

BKS-5134

BALLUFF

Connectors

Splitter boxes
with
accessories

Electrical
devices

Fasteners
Tools
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